FAINAMNINDD

CHAMPIONNAT PUY DE DOME 2022
ISSOIRE

Fre ticenclees ries

80T TRIGUEROS DUCHER Emmy BMXClnb Coymen M1

04-juil -22 Page 6 sur 7



18C
46N
18C
98M
5701
75B
41S
50D
75B
76B
87F
61T
STF

08G
42B
38D
43]

19L
94M
05P

85C
01M

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

01 - Pré-Licenciés

Nom

COTTE Tom

NOEL Gaspard

COLIN Loris

MELONI Tiago
LHEUREUX GUYO'1T Andrew
BARLOT Sacha
SOUSTRE Lyam

DA SILVA VALLEIX Tiago
BERTRAND Paul

BLANC Lenny

FEMENIA Ilan

THIEFFIN Hugo
FERREIRA Leo
GAUTHIER MAZOIN Thyméo
BONY Léo

DINAND Léo

JARRIGE Nolan

LEGAY Simon

MERLE Léon

PICHON Mylann
CHANNEBOUX Amaury
MARQUER Gino

03-juil.-22

Club

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

U.D. ISS01IC DIVIA

Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.D. I3SULLE DIVIA
U.S. Issoire BMX
BIVIA LIUD Lournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Place

a W N

<N S W

1128
1725
126
1726
1727
17217
1728
1728
MS
M5
M5
M5
M6
Me

Page 1 sur 14



48B
72C
74C
93T
34H

FAINAMNINDD

CHAMPIONNAT PUY DE DOME 2022

BOURNEIX Mahé
COLOMBET Célia
CITERNE Lisa
TRIGUEROS DUCHER Laia
HOSTIER Lily

04-juil 22

ISSOIRE

roussines

Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Orcines
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

M1
M2
M3
M4
M35
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60B
48L
13C
27TM
o3F
02D
34G
66D
01A
65B
99H
97L
03P
68P
21B
14B
05B
75G
03L
07P
75A
71A
89K
41V
34F
35]

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

03 - Poussins

Nom

BONY Gabriel
LASCOMBES Marin
CAROLINE Mathis
MICHEL Léo
FAUCONNET 'Timéo
DULAC Tyron
GIRAUD Théo
DELIVERT TISSIER Noé
ARCHIMBAUD Valentin
BERTRAND Tibo

HILAIRE TOURNAIRE Raphaél
LAPATRIE DO COUTO Lucas
PETITGERARD Eden
PETITJIEAN Tyméo
BENETRIX Paul
BERGOUGNOUX Lenny
BARBIER Kyllian
GUILLAUMON Romain
LHEUREUX Owen

PORCHER Karl

AIT BRAHAM Jules

AURIOL Théo

KOEBERLE Roméo

VERNET Morgan

FOURVEL Macéo

JUILLARD Alexis

03-juil -22

Club

BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon

LCHIPUCS DIVLA

Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
U.D. I5SULLE DIVIA
Lempdes BMX
LEempaes BIvVIA

U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
Mozac BMX

U.D. ISS01IC DIVIA
Lempdes BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Place

a W N

N S W

8
1128
1725
126
1726
1727
17217
1728
1728
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/45
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/46
1/47
1747
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Nom

MOTOT Robin
VERDIER Lucas
BERTIN Victor

DE AZEVEDO Nino
HARDER Samuel
VIGERY Elouan
CHABANON Samuel
CHASSAGNE Timothée
DINAND Soan
DOUARD Léo
FREIRE Batiste
JOSE Evan

MAJ Victor

RESTORI GIRAULT Lenny

CORDIER Arthur
ROCHEFOLLE Nolan

03-juil.-22

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

03 - Poussins
Club

U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
DIVIA CIUD Lournon
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
IVIUZAC DIVIA
Lempdes BMX

DIVIA CIUD Lournon

e

Place

1/47
1/47
1/48
1/48
1/48
1/48
M5
MS5
M5
MS5
MS
MS
M5
M5
Me
M6
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ISSOIRE

rupiues riies

Lempdes BMX

S80R RICHARD Romane M1
24V VEZZETTI Mylena U.S. Issoire BMX M2
79B  BOUCHERET Eléanore S i M3
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30R
13B
61D
07H
56B
12D
63C
69C
10M
65S
99D
09G
54B
11J

68M
24B
92D
30R
39T
02C
30M
87R
03V
01B
44B

Nom

RAIROLLE Chad
BLANC Gabin
DUMAS Raphael
HOBENICHE Maxime
BLANC Ilyan
DEBRION Enzo
CASSAGNE Martin
CHIARILLI Colin
MELONI Enzo
SEMONS Quentin
DOUZAL Joan
GARBUIO Lee
BOUCHERET Ethan
JOSE Lucas
FRANCOLON Hector
MONNET Lubin
BONCORI Joris
DURIF Irfane
RIBIERE Mathéo
THIEFFIN Tom
CHAPUT RANC Louis
MOREL DAROS Léo
RENARD Gaspard
VIALLARD Camille
BARBIER Théo
BROU Romain

03-juil.-22

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE
04 - Pupilles

Club

Gerzat Arverne BMX

BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Cournon

U.D. ISS01IC DIVIA

BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Cournon

Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Cournon

U.S. Issoire BMX

DIVIA CIUD WICHHICS

U.S. Issoire BMX

LEmpaecs BiviA

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Mozac BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Cournon

DIVIA CIUD UICINCes

U.S. Issoire BMX

BMX Club Cournon

Place

N S B WN

172§
1725
126
1726
1727
17217
1728
1728
MS
M5
M5
M5
M6
Me
Mée
Meé
M7
M7
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33C
72H
85C
88H
OIL
17L

Nom

CHAMBON Gabin
HISSOU Rédouane
CHAMBARAUD Lucas
HAMIDI PAYSAN Nolan
LACASSAGNE Simon
LEGAY Mathéo

03-juil.-22

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE
04 - Pupilles
Club
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon
LCHIPUCS DIVLA

BMX Club Cournon

BMX Club Cournon

Place

M7
M7
M8
M8
M8
M8
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ISSOIRE

benjamines

42D DUMAS Camille Mozae BIX M1
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17G
06D
33B
74F
98V
35P
43T
23A
37A
71N
08C
63D
27L,
33M
07F
5IM
92B
65C
76F
66P
06B
48F
S55F
03P
78D
70G

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

06 - Benjamins

Nom

GENTES Mattéo
DUBESSET Fabio
BARBOSA Charly
FAYE Loukas
VERDIER TOURRE1 Driss
PERRIN Ronan
TRANCHET Paul
ANTUNES Soan
AUBERGER Yohan
NIGGLI Valentin
COLOMBET Timéo
DUCHER Lois
LABAMAR Théo
MANDONNET Loé
FIGUEIREDO Clément
MAGE Adrien

BROU Aurélien
CHALEIL Benoit
FORNARA Elias
PETITGAS Thomas
BONNAFOUX Loic
FAVART Waylon
FRANCOIS Arthur
POINTU Jules
DUCROUX Mael

GONDON Elie

03-juil.-22

Club

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX

LCHIPUCS DIVLA

U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Club Orcines
U.S. Issoire BMX
Ut Zdl ALVELLIC DIVIA
BMX Club Cournon
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.D. ISS01IC DIVIA
Gerzat Arverne BMX

Gerzat Arverne BMX

Place

a W N

<N S W

172§
1725
126
1726
1727
17217
1728
1728
MS
M5
M5
M5
M6
Me
Mée
Meé
M7
M7
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03/07/2022

ISSOIRE
06 - Benjamins
Nom Club Place

Lempdes BMX

89S SAUZET Lucas M7
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ISSOIRE

minimes riies

BMZX Club Orcines

95A AUFAUVRE Lucile M1
87C CHARTIER Ipomée U.S. Issoire BMX M2
84D DELSAUT Aglaé Gerat Arverns BMX M3
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O05H
89C
83B
53C
27M
48A
18G
70D
14B
81N
74C
B
88A
66M
12V
40D
07G
10P

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

07 - Minimes

Nom

HENRIOT Yanis
COURTY Mathys
BOURLETIAS Kameron
CHANIER Zacharie
MARQUET Lucas
ARCHIMBAUD Mathias
GARRIDO CORDEIRO lJilian
DESHORS Nolan
BERNARD Max
NORE Oscar
CHARBONNIER Jules
FOURNIER Calvin
ALLANCHE Lukas
MOTOT Quentin
VINCENT Timéo
DERMAIN Nathan
GERBON Evan
PETITGAS Mathieu

03-juil.-22

Club

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
Lempdes BMX
WIOZAC DIVIA

U.S. Issoire BMX
Mozac BMX

BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Yzeure
Mozac BMX

Ut Zdl ALVELLIC DIVIA
U.S. Issoire BMX
U.D. ISSOITE BIVIA
Mozac BMX

Lempdes BMX

Place

h kR W N

e 1 &

1725
172§
1726
1726

Ms

MSs
M6
M6
Mé
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FAINAMNINDD
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ISSOIRE

Cadettes

79D DE MARTRIN Lisa BMX Club Oremes M1

20M MANSUY Adéle Gerzat Arverne BMX M2
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30P
34A
09A
90D
20D
69R
59B

Nom

PLANTIN Mathis
ANDRIEU Lenny
ALBARET Quentin
DRESSY Yann

DE FREITAS Kylian
RIOS Emeric
BLOND Johan

03-juil -22

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE
09 - Cadets

Club

U.S. Issoire BMX
BMX Club Cournon
U.S. Issoire BMX
LCHIPUCS DIVLA
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Cournon

Lempdes BMX

Place

M1
M2
M3
M4

Mé
M7
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ISSOIRE

12 -1/ ans et rius riLiLey

11V VINCENT LOANE L. Issate BMEC M1

54H HENRIOT LEA U.S. Issotre BMX M2
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808

39S
47P
16L
30B
46J
30L
01M
82T
534

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

10 - 17 ans et plus Gar¢ons Filles

Nom Club Place

ALBARET Lenny Stade Bordelais BMX 1

Lempdes BMX

MARCHAND Quentin 2
SABATIER Billy Lempdes BMX 3
PERUGI LANDRE Adrien ozt BA 4
LICHTENAUER Jules 5
BERNARD Patrick ENEX. Gl Qrelnes 6
JARLIER Killian U5 Jasouts BMEX 7
LEMAIRE Clément BIMA Club Cournon 8
MAGE Alexandre Mozac BMX M5
TETEFORT Nicolas Teripies BhIX M5
BOUCHET Victor Lempdes BMX M6
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99Q

16L
38B
30B
82T
74B
40B
14B
02P
52P
11V
29C.
08J
94L

03/07/2022

ISSOIRE

11 - Cruisers Gargons Filles
Nom Club
BMX Club Orcines

QUEYREL Willy

MARCHAND Quentin Lempdes BMX

LICHTENAUER Jules U.S. Issoire BMX

U.D. ISS01IC DIVIA

BAPTISTA Guillaume

BERNARD Patrick BMX Club Orcines

TETEFORT Nicolas Lempdes BMX

BERTRAND Guillaume BMX Club Cournon

. BMX Club Cournon
BROU Maxime

BERNARD Max BMX Club Orcines

POINTU Franck U.S. Issoire BMX

PENARROIAS Lorenzo BMX Yzcure

VINCENT Loane U.S. Issoire BMX

DIVIA CIUL UL LU

CHAMBARAUD Laurent

U.S. Issoire BMX
JOSE Jeremy ssoire

DIVIA CIUD Lournon

LASCOMBES Alexis

03-juil.-22

Place

th &K W N

e 1 &

M5
M5
Mé6
Mé
M7
M7
M8
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